
LOW SEASON
MEDIUM 
SEASON

HIGH 
SEASON

apr+may / 
october

june    
september

july       
august 

€ 3,00 € 3,50 € 4,50

LOW SEASON
MEDIUM 
SEASON

HIGH 
SEASON

apr+may / 
october

june     
september

july        
august

€ 3,00 € 3,50 € 4,50

€ 40,00

gratis

BUNGALOWS

€ 70,00

€ 55,00

€ 1,00

TOURIST TAX per person per night

€ 134,00

€ 144,00

0 / 9

€ 50,00

€ 56,00

€ 61,00

€ 64,00

€ 86,00

€ 92,50

€ 96,50

€ 100,50

€ 104,50

OFFERS 7X6 NIGHTS, EXCEPT JULY + AUGUST

€ 124,00

€ 55,00

€ 71,00

FINAL CLEANING AND SANITIZING

€ 99,00

€ 106,50

€ 114,00

€ 121,50

€ 126,50

€ 119,00

€ 153,00

PRICELIST 2025

FINAL CLEANING AND SANITIZING

€ 78,00

€ 81,00

€ 78,00

€ 82,00

€ 87,00

€ 91,00

CARAVANS

€ 65,00


